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= 1000 points = 50 points

= 100 points

= 1500 points

Three pairs = 750 points

Two triplets = 2500 points

Three Farkles in a row = Lose 1000 points 

= 200 points

= 300 points

= 400 points

= 500 points

= 600 points

PLAYER 1 PLAYER 2 PLAYER 3 PLAYER 4 PLAYER 5 PLAYER 6
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= 50= 100

= 1000

= 200

= 300

= 400

= 500

= 600

= 500
(three pairs) (two triplets) (6 dice straight)

= 2500 = 1000

= 2000

= 400

= 600

= 800

= 1000

= 1200

= 3000

= 600

= 900

= 1200

= 1500

= 1800

= 1000

= 800

= 1200

= 1600

= 2000

= 2400

PLAYER 1 PLAYER 2 PLAYER 3 PLAYER 4 PLAYER 5 PLAYER 6
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= 1000 points Four of a kind = 1,000

Five of a kind = 2,000

Six of a kind = 3,000

1-6 Straight = 1,500

Three pairs = 1,500

Two triplets = 2,500

Four of any number 
with a pair = 1,500

= 200 points

= 300 points

= 400 points

= 500 points

= 600 points

PLAYER 1 PLAYER 2 PLAYER 3 PLAYER 4 PLAYER 5 PLAYER 6

= 50= 100
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PLAYER 
#1

PLAYER 
NAME

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 4

ROUND 5

ROUND 6

ROUND 7

ROUND 8

ROUND 9

ROUND 10

ROUND 11

ROUND 12

ROUND 13

PLAYER 
#2

PLAYER 
#3

PLAYER 
#4

PLAYER 
#5

PLAYER 
#6

500 points minimum to get on score board, 10,000 Points to win

= 50 = 100

= 400

= 500

= 600

= 300

= 300

= 200

4 of a kind = 1,000 3 Pairs = 1,500

4 of a kind + a pair
= 1,500

2 triplets =2,500

5 of a kind = 2,000

6 of a kind = 3,000

1-6 Straight = 1,500


